
2019/2010 BUS # 4B Leave 7:30
AM TIME Barre Town Bus  # 4B PM TIME # 4B PM

7:45 281 Hill St 3:43 349 E Cobble Hill Rd
7:46 327 Hill St 3:48 W Cobble Hill Rd & 2nd Crescent Ln
7:46 337 Hill St 3:49 W Cobble Hill Rd & Cobble Hill Meadows
7:47 349 Sierra Lavin Rd 3:50 W Cobble Hill Rd & Ridgewood Terrace (2nd )
7:48 410 Sierra Lavin Rd 3:51 W Cobble Hill Rd & Philbrook St
7:48 425 Sierra Lavin Rd 3:52 W. Cobble Hill Rd & Meadowcrest Ln
7:52 245 Osborne Rd AM 3:53 281 Hill St
7:53 136 Osborne Rd 3:55 349 Sierra Lavin Rd(PK)
7:54 Osborne Rd & Balsam Dr 3:56 410 Sierra Lavin Rd
7:55 Windy Wood Rd & Willow Dr 3:56 425 Sierra Lavin Rd
7:56 Windy Wood Rd & Oak Dr 3:57 192 Osborne Rd PM(PK)
7:57 90 Windy Wood Rd 3:58 136 Osborne Rd
7:58 Windy Wood Rd & Sugar Woods Rd 1st 3:59 Osborne Rd & Balsam Dr
7:59 Windy Wood Rd & Sugar Woods Rd 2nd 4:00 Windy Wood Rd & Willow Dr
8:02 513 Cummings Rd 4:01 Windy Wood Rd & Oak Dr
8:03 480 Cummings Rd 4:03 90 Windywood Rd
8:05 597 Higuera Rd 4:05 Windy Wood Rd & Sugarwoods Dr 
8:05 614 Higuera Rd 4:06 Windy Wood Rd & Sugarwoods Dr & 232 WW
8:06 30 Sunset Rd 4:09 513 Cummings Rd
8:07 76 Sunset Rd 4:10 480 Cummings Rd
8:11 W Cobble Hill Rd & Meadowcrest Ln 4:10 597 Higuera Rd
8:12 W Cobble Hill Rd & Philbrook St 4:11 614 Higuera Rd
8:13 W Cobble Hill Rd & 1 st Ridgewood Ter 4:15 30 Sunset Rd
8:14 W Cobble Hill Rd  & Cobble Meadows 4:15 76 Sunset Rd
8:15 W Cobble Hill Rd & Crescent Ln
8:27 ARRIVE @ BTMES


